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PING/ASU Invitational

Papago Golf Course
Phoenix, AZ

2019 PING/ASU Invitational

Dates: Mar 29 - Mar 31

Team

Stanford
Arizona State
Oklahoma
Oregon

Furman
Southern California
Washington
Northwestern
UCLA

Denver
Oklahoma State
New Mexico
Georgia, U. of
Colorado

287
288
289
290
293
293
293
295
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297
300
300
301
309

Scores

+1
+2
+5
+5
+5
+7
+8
+9
+12
+12
+13
+21
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