

# PING/ASU Invitational

Papago Golf Course  
Phoenix, AZ  
2019 PING/ASU Invitational  
Dates: Mar 29 - Mar 31

1	Team		Scores
1	Stanford	287	-1
2	Arizona State	288	E
3	Oklahoma	289	+1
4	Oregon	290	+2
T5	Furman	293	+5
T5	Southern California	293	+5
T5	Washington	293	+5
8	Northwestern	295	+7
9	UCLA	296	+8
10	Denver	297	+9
T11	Oklahoma State	300	+12
T11	New Mexico	300	+12
13	Georgia, U. of	301	+13
14	Colorado	309	+21